Farnell Page 852 Date: 06-09-06 time:18:50
23
S
e
m
ic
o
n

Embedded Internet Connectivity
RadioWire® Development System
Mftrs. List No. Description Order Code Price Each
TRBLU23-00200 Bluetooth Serial Module 120-8389● 9,943.00
TRBLU23-00300 Bluetooth Serial Module 120-9331● 5,644.00
Communications & Radio Frequency ICs - continued
Price Each
Mftr. Pins Pkg Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
9820 NSC 116 SMT Mod-
ule Bluetooth Serial Port Module. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMX9820ASM 100-8040● 1,604.00 1,393.00 1,270.00 – – – –
9830 ADI 48 TQFP CMOS Complete Direct Digital synthesis (DDS) Device, Max. Freq. out
50MHz, Parallel Data Loading, 5V operation (TQFP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD9830ASTZ 960-4030● 839.00 719.00 599.00 – – – –
9831 ADI 48 TQFP CMOS Complete Direct Digital synthesis (DDS) Device, Max. Freq. out
12.5MHz, Parallel Data Loading, 3V or 5V operation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD9831ASTZ 107-9332● 564.00 499.00 437.00 – – – –
9832 ADI 16 TSSOP Direct Digital Synthesis for digitized samples of sine wave to drive a DAC.
Uses phase accumulator, sine look up table and DAC. Facilitates phase and
frequency modulation (FSK, PSK, QPSK). (IND TEMP/TSSOP) . . . . . . . . . . AD9832BRUZ 960-3743● 422.00 361.00 301.00 – – – –
9834 ADI 20 TSSOP 20 mW Power, 2.3 V to 5.5 V, 50 MHz Complete DDS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD9834BRUZ 839-8330● 506.00 385.00 346.00 – – – –
9835 ADI 16 TSSOP CMOS Complete Direct Digital synthesis (DDS) Device, Max. Freq. out
50MHz, Serial Data Loading, 5V operation (TSSOP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD9835BRUZ 960-4049● 485.00 442.00 403.00 – – – –
9858 ADI 100 TQFP 1 GSPS Direct Digital Synthesizer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD9858BSVZ 839-8356● 3,012.00 2,901.00 2,718.00 – – – –
9861 ADI 64 LFCSP 50 MSPS, Mixed-Signal Front-End (MxFE™) Baseband Transceiver for
Broadband Applications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD9861BCPZ-50 114-3312● 988.00 823.00 658.00 – – – –
9865 ADI 64 LFCSP Broadband Modem Mixed Signal Front End . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD9865BCPZ 839-8410● 839.00 719.00 600.00 – – – –
9951 ADI 48 TQFP 400 MSPS, 14-Bit, 1.8 V CMOS Direct Digital Synthesizer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD9951YSVZ 839-8445● 1,161.00 1,109.00 962.00 – – – –
9952 ADI 48 TQFP 400 MSPS, 14-Bit, 1.8 V CMOS Direct Digital Synthesizer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD9952YSVZ 114-3313● 1,310.00 1,111.00 933.00 – – – –
9953 ADI 48 TQFP 400 MSPS, 14-Bit, 1.8 V CMOS Direct Digital Synthesizer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD9953YSV 839-8461▲ 1,246.00 1,058.00 888.00 – – – –
9954 ADI 48 TQFP 400 MSPS, 14-Bit, 1.8 V CMOS Direct Digital Synthesizer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD9954YSVZ 114-3314● 1,457.00 1,236.00 1,038.00 – – – –